REPCRT OF THE TREASURER

BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION

November, 2021

Beginning Cash Ertding
Cash Receipts Cash Disbursements; Audit Adjs or Cash
FUNDS Balance this Month this Month redistributions Balance
GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS
General Fund - Fund 10-101 $ 3,441,464.47 | $ 2,816,464.11 2,711,229.28 1§ 293,718.50 $ 3,840,415.80
Special Revenue Fund - Fund 20 $ (587,872,04) $ 350,271,22 $ (293,718.50)|* 1§  (531,317.32)
Capital Projecis - Fund 30 $ 26,595.02 26,820.00 $ {324.98)
Debt Service Fund - Fund 40 $ 74,799.81 $ 74,799.81
Bridges-Fund 61 $ 19,826.57 | § 47,822.83 45,596.46 $ 22,052.94
Total Governmental Funds $ 2,974,813.83 | § 3,214,558.16 2,783,745.74: % - $ 3,405,626.25
CAFETERIA $ 34,695611 % 13,514.20 90,290.26 $ {42,080.45)
$ -
TRUST AND AGENCY FUNDS
Payroll $27,806.71 1 $ 1,128,493,40 1,130,244.98 $26,055,13
Flex Spending Account $ 9,687.03 $6,525.52 4,694.54 $ 11,518.01
Unemployment {SUI} $ 101,931.41 | % 1,688.82 $ 103,820.23
Total Trust & Agency Funds $ 139,425,115 | § 1,136,807.74 1,134,039,562 $0.00 $ 141,393.37
TOTAL ALL FUNDS $ 3,148,934.59 | $ 4,364,980.10 4,008,975.62 $0.00 $  3504939.17
*Redistributions behwesn funds 10 and 20
121612021

Prepared and Submiited By ﬂ.ﬂ}b@mﬁ
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Bank Name Laketand Bank
Statement Date 11/30/2021
Fund/Funds General Account

Balance per Bank

November 30, 2021

Recongciling ltems
Additions:
Deposiis in Transit
Other

Total Additions

Deductions:
Qutstanding Checks

Total Deductions

Net Reconciling items

Adjusted Balance per Bank as of

November 30, 2021

Balance per Board Secretary's Records as of

November 30, 2021
Reconciling liems
Additions:
Adj journal entry
Total Additions

Deductions:
Ad; journal entry

Total Deductions

Net Reconciling ltems

Adjusted Board Secretary's Balance as of

November 30, 2021

GENERAL ACCOUNT BANK RECONCH.IATION
NOVEMBER, 2021

Checking

0.00

171,838.73

171,936.73

0.00

$ 3,677,562.98

s (171,936.73)

$ 3,405,626.25

$ 3,405,626.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$ 3,405,626.25




Balance as of October, 2021

Deposits

General Account

September Cafeleria Reimbursement
SUB-TOTAL DEPOSITS

Sub-Total

Disbursements

Bill List 10-40
Fund 61

Sub-Total

ENDING BALANCE

BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
BANK RECONCILATION
GENERAL ACCOUNT
MONTH ENDED November, 2021

$ 2,974,813.83 Bank Balance November, 2021

3,221,087.40
(6,529.24)

3,214,558.16

©“r B B

6,189,371.99

Outstanding Checks-General Fund

2,738,140.28 1214772018
45,596.46 2125/201%
312018

3/2212021

712612021

9/27/2021

10M11/2021

11/8/2021

11/8/2021

11/8/2021

11/17/2021

1112212021

1172212021

1112242021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

1112212021

1112212021

1172212021

112212021

11/22/2021

11/22/2021

114222021

1442212021

1112272021

147222021

1172212021

1172272021

$ 2,783,745.74 117222021
1172212021
117222021
1112212021
117222021
1112242021
1142212021
114222021

3 7

110758
111159
111267
114705
116214
115483
115525
116713
116715
116722
115742
116743
116752
115753
116754
115756
1156759
116764
116768
1156775
118777
115778
115783
115784
115785
116786
115789
115790
115793
115795
116798
115799
115802
115805
115806
115807

11/22/2021 Hand Cks

Total Quistanding Checks

$ 3,405,626.25

12772021

$8.49
$114.00
$33.17
$100.00
$689.44
$22 758.00
$50.00
$130.92
$350.00
$214.00
$750.00
$286.09
$5,280.00
$21,059.20
$135.00
$35.00
$1,482.15
$630.99
$303.90
$1,101.40
$53,586.24
$544.62
$75.00
$9,072.84
$90.00
$202.00
$17,120.00
$2,200.00
$7,395.40
$274.74
$275.00
$526.80
$1,260.59
$11,245.00
$695.00
$1,008,11
$10,754.64

$171,936.73

$ 3,577,562.98

$ 3,577,562.98

$0.00
$171,936.73

$ 3,405,626.25




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
CAFETERIA ACCOUNT
Balance 10/31/2021

Receipts 11/21 - per statement

Total Receipts

Disbursements 11/24
Total Disbursemenis

Balance November 30, 2021

Bank Stmt Balance

Less: C/S checks

Balance November 30, 2021

0QfS Checks and Wires

Sub-totals
Total Qutstanding Checks

11/30/21

$0.00

NOVEMBER, 2021

$34,695.61
$13,514.20
$13,514,20
($90,290.26)
($90,290.26)
($42,080.45)
($42,080.45)
{$42,080.45)
0.00

$0.00




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
PAYROLL ACCOUNT
Balance 10/31/2021

Receipts 11/21
Interest

Disbursements 11/21-DD & Checks Total

Inferest

Balance November 30, 2021

Bank Stmt Balance

Less; O/S checks
Balance November 30, 2021

Q/S Checks and Wires

69683
9/15/2021 70276
9/30/2021 70300
11/30/2021 70318

Total Outstanding

14/30/21
$27.10
$1,231.86
$1,181.70
$1,014.62

$3,455.28

NOVEMBER, 2021

$27,806.71
$ 1,128,468.32
$ 25.08

$ (1,130,230.24)
$ (14.74)

$26,055.13
$ 29,510.41
$ (3,455.28)

$26,055.13

1,728,493.40

(1,130,244.98)




BOONTON BOARD OF EDUCATION
AGENCY ACCOUNT
Balance 10/31/2021

Receipts 11/21 per bank statement

Disbursements 11/21

Total Disbursements

Balance November 30, 2021

Bank Stmt Balance

Less: O/S checks

Balance November 30, 2021
O/S Checks and Wires
See page 2

3

11/30/21
1,717.36

NOVEMBER, 2021
$41,106.15

$ 987,020.30

£ (987,201.47)

$40,924.98
$ 42 642 34
$ {1,717.36)
$ 40,924.98
Total Bank Debits

QIS Cks October
0/S cks Naovember

Total Dishursements

) e i

986,624.79

(1,040.68)
1,717.36

987,201.47




NOVEMBER, 2021 AGENCY BILL LIST ADJUSTMENTS
Transfers not recorded on bill list
Transfer interest

Other Items not recorded on bill list

11/15/21 Board Share DCRP

11/15/21 Board Share FICA/Med

11/30/21 Board Share DCRP

11/30/21 Board Share FICA/Med

11/5/21 Walter Kavanaugh Trust Account CK#3301
11/16/21 AFLAC Difference

11/15/21 DCRP Difference

Total Additions to Bill list

Other Adjustments

AFLAC DIFFERENCE
ALLSTATE DIFFERENCE
ALLSTATE DIFFERENCE
11/15 FL DIFFERENCE
11/30 FLI Difference

Total Deductions to Bill List

Total adjustments added to Bill list
NOVEMBER, 2021 hill iists

Total Disbursements

Qutstanding ltems:

AFLAC

ALLSTATE

11/15/21 DCRP Difference
11/15/21 NYS Child Support
11/30/21 NYS Child Support

Total O/S

AMOUNT

$ 15.38

$ 448,54

$ 68,578.14

3 448 .54

$ 74,214.20

g 138.34

$ 39.77

b 9.00

$ 143,891,91

5 (0.08)
$ (0.01)
S (0.09)
5 143,891.82

5 843,309.65

$ 987,201.47

$ 1,149.98

$ 530.38

$ 9.00

$ 14.00

$ 14.00

5 1,717.36




